Delegations and Distributors
MADRID
Rodríguez San Pedro, 2 Of. 208
28015 Madrid (Madrid)
Tel. (+34) 915 349 454
CANARY ISLANDS

of the Bioetch® surface
(1) Mag 2700X.
(2) Mag 500X.
(3, 4) “Influence of a new implant design to prevent crestal bone reabsorption and increase bone implant contact. A histomorphometric study in American Foxhound dogs.” Calvo-Guirado JL, Maté Sánchez de Val JE,
Ramírez Fernández MP, Pérez-Albacete Martínez C, Delgado Ruiz RA, Gehrke SA, Domínguez Fernández M..
Optimisation of the micro fixation
in neoformed bone
Regular pattern of macro
and micro cavities
Improvement of the bone-
implant contact (BIC)
TOP DM CATALOGUE | 8
DM-47  L 7
DM-485  L 8,5
DM-410  L 10
DM-4115  L 11,5
DM-413  L 13
DM-415  L 15
DM-57  L 7
DM-585  L 8,5
DM-510  L 10
DM-5115  L 11,5
DM-513  L 13
DM-515  L 15
DM-357  L 7
DM-3585  L 8 ,5
DM-3510  L 10
DM-35115  L 11,5
DM-3513  L 13
DM-3515  L 15
L
L

DM-CiL  Implant holder. Long. Handpiece 20 mm
DM-PiC  Implant holder. Short. Ratchet* 13 mm
DM-PiL  Implant holder. Long. Ratchet 18 mm
Screwdrivers and other elements
   (L)
PUC  Manual/Ratchet Unigrip Screwdriver. Short* 8 mm
PUM  Manual/Ratchet Unigrip Screwdriver. Medium 14 mm
PUL  Manual/Ratchet Unigrip Screwdriver. Long* 22 mm
DCAUC  Handpiece Unigrip Screwdriver. Short* 8 mm
DCAUM  Handpiece Unigrip Screwdriver. Medium* 13 mm
DCAUL  Handpiece Unigrip Screwdriver. Long* 21 mm
   (L)
PCTT  Minicone Manual Screwdriver  12 mm
DCA-TT  Minicone Handpiece Screwdriver*  14 mm
  Ø
DM-I35  Implant paralleling tool/Gum indicator   3.5 mm
DM-I40  Implant paralleling tool/Gum indicator   4 mm
DM-I50  Implant paralleling tool/Gum indicator   5 mm
LDR
Torque wrench

2015
Extension and improvement of the production plant by the
incorporation of cutting-edge technology machinery to continue
supplying the national and international market.
2005
Acquisition of new 1000m2 industrial premises in Sant Just
Desvern to increase the capacity and quality of the production
process.
TOP DM CATALOGUE | 24
Type of component Code Description Page
Analogue A-3 Standard abutment analogue 21
Analogue A-5M Minicone abutment analogue 18
Analogue DM-A2 Top DM implant analogue 16
Analogue DM-A5MI Micromini abutment analogue 20
Analogue DM-A5MUN Non rotatory minicone abutment analogue 19
Ball abutment DM-CTR15 Ball abutment. H: 1,5 mm. 22
Ball abutment DM-CTR25 Ball abutment. H: 2,5 mm. 22
Ball abutment CTR-C Ball abutment cap 22
Castable C.CiCM Castable minicone cementable cap 18
Castable C.CiCS Castable standard cementable cap 21
Castable C-4 Standard abutment castable 21
Castable C-5LM Minicone abutment castable 18
Castable DM-C.CIC Castable DM cementable cap 17
Castable DM-C.CiCMi Castable micromini cementable cap 20
Castable DM-C5LMUN Minicone abutment castable. Non rotatory 19
Castable DM-C5MI Minicone abutment castable 20
Castable/ CrCo DM-CR1 Top DM metal base castable. Rotatory. 20
Castable/ CrCo DM-CR2 Top DM metal base castable. Non rotatory 20
Cylinder CiCM Minicone cementable cap 18
Cylinder CICS Standard cementable cap 21
Cylinder CiEM Minicone spacer cap 18
Cylinder CIES Standard spacer cap 21
Cylinder DM-CIC08 Top DM cementable cap. H:0,8 mm. 17
Cylinder DM-CIC08R Top DM cementable cap. H:0,8 mm. Rotatory 17
Cylinder DM-CIC15 Top DM cementable cap. H:1,5 mm. 17
Cylinder DM-CIC15R Top DM cementable cap. H:1,5 mm. Rotatory 17
Cylinder DM-CIC35 Top DM cementable cap. H:3,5 mm. 17
Cylinder DM-CIC35R Top DM cementable cap. H:3,5 mm. Rotatory 17
Cylinder DM-CiCMI Micromini cementable cap 20
Cylinder DM-CiEMI Micromini spacer cap 20
Drill / Tool DCA-UC/DCA-UM/DCA-UL Handpiece unigrip screwdriver 11
Drill / Tool PUC/PUM/PUL Manual / Ratchet unigrip screwdriver 11

Drill / Tool H-35C Hardbone drill DM-35. Short shaft 10
Drill / Tool H-35L Hardbone drill DM-35. Long shaft 10
Drill / Tool H-40C Hardbone drill DM-40. Short shaft 10
Drill / Tool H-40L Hardbone drill DM-40. Long shaft 10
Drill / Tool H-50C Hardbone drill DM-50. Short shaft 10
Drill / Tool H-50L Hardbone drill DM-50. Long shaft 10
Drill / Tool DM-I35 Indicator DM-35 11
Drill / Tool DM-I40 Indicator DM-40 11
Drill / Tool DM-I50 Indicator DM-50 11
Drill / Tool DM-CIC Implant holder. Short. Handpiece 11
Drill / Tool DM-CIL Implant holder. Long. Handpiece 11
Drill / Tool DM-PIC Implant holder. Long. Ratchet 11
Drill / Tool DM-PIL Implant holder. Long. Ratchet 11
Final abutment DM-MA1515 Top DM angled abutment. 15º. H: 1,5 mm. 17
Final abutment DM-MA3515 Top DM angled abutment. 15º. H: 3,5 mm. 17
Final abutment DM-MB15 Top DM final abutment . H: 1,5 mm. 17
Final abutment DM-MB25 Top DM final abutment . H: 2,5 mm. 17
Final abutment DM-MB35 Top DM final abutment . H: 3,5 mm. 17
Healing abutment DM-PC15 Healing abutment  1,5 mm. 15
Healing abutment DM-PC25 Healing abutment  2,5 mm. 15
Healing abutment DM-PC35 Healing abutment  3,5 mm. 15
Healing abutment DM-PC45 Healing abutment  4,5 mm. 15
Healing abutment DM-PC55 Healing abutment  5,5 mm. 15
Healing abutment DM-PCR25 Healing abutment. Straight.  2,5 mm. 15
Healing abutment DM-PCR45 Healing abutment. Straight.  4,5 mm. 15
Healing cap DM-TCS Standard abutment healing cap 21
Healing cap DM-TC Minicone abutment healing cap 18,19
Healing cap DM-TCA Minicone abutment healing cap. Wide 18,19
Healing cap DM-TC5MI Micromini abutment healing cap 20

Implant DM-585 Top DM implant 5/8,5 8
Impression coping DM-I2 Top DM impression coping. Open tray. 16
Impression coping DM-I2B Top DM impression coping. Closed tray. 16
Impression coping DM-I3 Standard abutment impression coping. Open tray 21
Impression coping DM-I5M Minicone abutment impression coping. Open tray 18
Impression coping DM-I5MI Micromini abutment impression coping. Open tray 20
Impression coping DM-I5MUN Minicone abutment non rotatory impression coping. Open tray. 19
Impression coping DM-TI2C Top DM impression pin. Short 16
Impression coping DM-TI2L Top DM impression pin. Long 16
Impression coping DM-TI5C Minicone abutment  impression pin. Short 18,19
Impression coping DM-TI5L Minicone abutment  impression pin. Long 18,19
Impression coping I-5BM Minicone abutment impression coping. Closed tray 18
Lab screw DM-T1 Top DM lab screw 16
Lab screw DM-T4 Minicone lab screw 18,19
Micromini abutment DM-ECCA Eccentric abutment. Angle 17º 20
Micromini abutment DM-ECCA15 Eccentric abutment. Angle 17º. H: 1,5 mm. 20
Micromini abutment DM-MI15 Micromini abutment. H: 1,5 mm. 20
Micromini abutment DM-MI20  Micromini abutment. H: 2 mm. 20
Micromini abutment DM-MI25 Micromini abutment. H: 2,5 mm. 20
Micromini abutment DM-MI35 Micromini abutment. H: 3,5 mm. 20
Micromini abutment DM-MI45 Micromini abutment. H: 4,5 mm. 20
TOP DM CATALOGUE | 27
Type of component Code Description Page
Micromini abutment DM-MI55 Micromini abutment. H: 5,5 mm. 20
Minicone abutment DM-MU15 Minicone abutment. H: 1,5 mm. 18
Minicone abutment DM-MU20 Minicone abutment. H: 2 mm. 18
Minicone abutment DM-MU25 Minicone abutment. H: 2,5 mm. 18
Minicone abutment DM-MU2517 Minicone abutment. H: 2,5 mm. Angled 17º 18
Minicone abutment DM-MU35 Minicone abutment. H: 3,5 mm. 18
Minicone abutment DM-MU3517 Minicone abutment. H: 3,5 mm. Angled 17º 18
Minicone abutment DM-MU3530 Minicone abutment. H: 3,5 mm. Angled 30º 18
Minicone abutment DM-MU45 Minicone abutment. H: 4,5 mm. 18
Minicone abutment DM-MU4530 Minicone abutment. H: 4,5 mm. Angled 30º 18
Minicone abutment DM-MU55 Minicone abutment. H: 5,5 mm. 18
Minicone abutment DM-MUN15 Minicone abutment. H: 1,5 mm. Non rotatory 19
Minicone abutment DM-MUN25 Minicone abutment. H: 2,5 mm. Non rotatory 19
Minicone abutment DM-MUN35 Minicone abutment. H: 3,5 mm. Non rotatory 19
Minicone abutment DM-MUN45 Minicone abutment. H: 4,5 mm. Non rotatory 19
Minicone abutment  DM-MUN55 Minicone abutment. H: 5,5 mm. Non rotatory 19
Overdenture abutment DM-SD1 Top DM overdenture abutment.  H: 1 mm 22
Overdenture abutment DM-SD2 Top DM overdenture abutment.  H: 2 mm 22
Overdenture abutment DM-SD3 Top DM overdenture abutment.  H: 3 mm 22
Overdenture abutment DM-SD4 Top DM overdenture abutment.  H: 4 mm 22
Overdenture abutment DM-SD5 Top DM overdenture abutment.  H: 5 mm 22
Overdenture abutment 194CCP Overdenture abutment processing pack 22
Surgical screw DM-T2TMI Micromini 2 diameter screw 20
Surgical screw DM-T2U Top DM surgical screw 15,16,17
Surgical screw T-3UM Minicone surgical screw 18,19
Surgical screw T-2TMC Minicone 2 diameter screw. Short 18
Surgical screw T-2TML Minicone 2 diameter screw. Long 18
Standard abutment DM-CTS15 Standard abutment. H: 1,5 mm. 21
Standard abutment DM-CTS25 Standard abutment. H: 2,5 mm. 21
Standard abutment DM-CTS35 Standard abutment. H: 3,5 mm. 21
Temporary abutment DM-MPT1 Top DM temporary  abutment . Rotatory 17
Temporary abutment DM-MPT2 Top DM temporary  abutment . Non rotatory 17
Temporary abutment DM-MPTMI Micromini temporary abutment 20
Temporary abutment DM-MPTMUN Minicone temporary abutment. Non rotatory 19